SCHENKER

Malmo
Hamnen 22:182

Hamnen 22:182

Valenciagatan 2, 211 20 Malmé

Kommun Malmo

Lan Skane 1an

Agare KB Malmd Hamnen 22
Org nr 916834-7426
Tomtareal 1282 m?

Mark Frikopt

Inhdgnad Nej

Byggar 1987

Position 55.614451, 13.014398
Ovrigt -

ID SAP/GPM

Bol.nr 0601

Fast.nr 6031

Cost center SE69005603

Site.no 1-SE-0042
Verksamhet

Schenker Dedicated Services AB
Extern uthyrning

Ytor
Kontor

Kontor/Personalutr. m.m.

Frys/Kylhus

Frysmaskinrum/Verkstad

Summa

m2

1432

52
1484

59


https://goo.gl/maps/NPKg1RyxHCEDWhcc9

